
HINDU TEMPLE AND CULTURAL SOCIETY OF USA, INC.; 1 BALAJI TEMPLE DRIVE; BRIDGEWATER, NJ 08807:  PH: 908-725-4477;  www.venkateswara.org

FACILITY RENTAL TARIFF EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 2018 (Modified on September 13, 2018)

OPTIONS

Weekday 

(charge & 

for extra 

Hrs) AM 

before 2 

max. / PM 

after 2 

max. 

Weekend 

(charge & 

for extra 

Hrs) AM 

before 2 

max/PM 

after 2 

max.

Half Day - 

5 Hours

(8:30 AM - 

1:30PM 

or 3:30 

PM - 

8:30PM)

Full Day -

12 Hours 

(8:30AM 

to 

8:30PM)

Half Day - 

5 Hours

(8:30AM - 

1:30PM 

or 

3:30PM - 

8:30PM)

Full Day-12 

Hours  

(8:30AM to 

8:30PM)

Tables Chairs Stage

Cleaning 

after 

Event

Additional 

Rooms

Half Day Full Day Half Day Full Day Weekday Weekend Half Day Full Day Roun/RA

6 (a) 450
Auditorium - Without 

Balcony
350$     375$    1,750$ 3,500$ 1,875$ 3,750$    700$      750$     

 600 

($150) 

 800 

($250) 
0 450 Yes Yes

Green 

Rooms

6 (b) 450+
Auditorium Without 

Balcony + Banquet 

Hall

450$     500$    2,250$ 4,500$ 2,500$ 5,000$    900$      1,000$ 
 600 

($150) 

 800 

($250) 
30+7 300 Yes Yes

Yes 2 

+Green 

Rooms

6 ( c) 450+
 Auditorium Without 

Balcony + North  Hall
450$     500$    2,250$ 4,500$ 2,500$ 5,000$    900$      1,000$ 

 600 

($150) 

 800 

($250) 
30+7 300 Yes Yes

Yes 2 

+Green 

Rooms

6 (d) 450+
Auditorium without 

Balcony+ Banquet Hall 

+ North Hall

500$     600$    2,500$ 5,000$ 3,000$ 6,000$    1,000$  1,200$ 
 600 

($150) 

 800 

($250) 
60+14

300 in 

each hall
Yes Yes

Yes 2 

+Green 

Rooms

7 (a) 600
Auditorium  - With 

Balcony
375$     400$    1,875$ 3,750$ 2,000$ 4,000$    750$      800$     

 600 

($150) 

 800 

($250) 
0 600 Yes Yes

Green 

Rooms

7 (b) 600+
Auditorium With 

Balcony + Banquet 

Hall

475$     525$    2,375$ 4,750$ 2,625$ 5,250$    950$      1,050$ 
 600 

($150) 

 800 

($250) 
30+7 300 Yes Yes

Yes 2 

+Green 

Rooms

7 ( c) 600+
Auditorium With 

Balcony + North Hall
475$     525$    2,375$ 4,750$ 2,625$ 5,250$    950$      1,050$ 

 600 

($150) 

 800 

($250) 
30+7 300 Yes Yes

Yes 2 

+Green 

Rooms

7 (d) 600+
Auditorium with 

Balcony+ Banquet Hall 

+ North Hall

525$     625$    2,625$ 5,250$ 3,125$ 6,250$    1,050$  1,250$ 
 600 

($150) 

 800 

($250) 
60+14

300 in 

each hall
Yes Yes

Yes 2 

+Green 

Rooms

8 200 South Hall* 80$        90$      400$    800$     450$    900$       160$      180$     

REHEARSALS:  NEW AUDITORIUM ONLY:  MONDAY - THURSDAY  (4 HOURS) FLAT RATE:  $700.00.   EXTRA HOURS CHARGED AT $350/HOUR 
AUDIO FOR REHEASALS:  OPERATED BY TRAINED TECHNICIAN:  FLATE RATE:  $350.00.  EXTRA HOURS CHARGED AT $100/HOUR.
DEPOSIT:  40% OF TOTAL RENTAL CHARGES INCLUDING REHEASAL, AUDIO HELP, DECORATION TIME ETC.
CANCELLATIONS:  50% OF DEPOSIT WILL BE REFUNDED IF CANCELLED ONE MONTH PRIOR TO THE EVENT DATE.

REFUND: NO REFUND IS GIVEN IF CANCELLED LESS THAN ONE MONTH PRIOR TO THE EVENT DATE.

SET-UP: SET-UP AND DECORATION ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE RENTER.

FULL PAYMENT: FULL PAYMENT MUST BE MADE ONE MONTH PRIOR TO THE EVENT DATE.

For Cultural For Religious

A1 = New Auditorium with Balcony A = Banquet Hall

A = New Auditorium with out balcony B = Kalyanamandapam

B = Banquet hall (multi purpose) C = Old Sannidhi Hall

C = Old Auditorium
* Rented only on special request and prior approval by the management

Capacity FACILITY 

Hourly Weekday (Mon-Thur)
Weekend (Fri, Sat & 

Sun and Holidays)
Decorations Audio System What is Included

Previous Day Evening 

Slot,

 40% of Slot rate.  OR 

hourly rate

Audio System, 

Operated by 

trained technician 

(Speakers only)


