		HINDU TEMPLE AND CULTUR	AL SC	OCIETY OF	USA, INC.; 1	BALAJI TEMPLI	E DRIVE; BRIDG	SEWATER, NJ	08807: PH: 908-7	25-4477; www	venkateswara	a.org					
		FACILITY RENTAL TARIFF I	FFEC	CTIVE SE	PTEMBER 1,	2018 (Modifi	ed on Septer	nber 13, 201									
				Но	urly	Weekday (Mon-Thur)		Weekend (Fri, Sat & Sun and Holidays)		Decorations		Audio System	w	What is Included			
OPTIONS	Capacity	FACILITY	Weekday (charge & for extra Hrs) AM before 2 max. / PM after 2 max.		Weekend (charge & for extra Hrs) AM before 2 max/PM after 2 max.	Half Day - 5 Hours (8:30 AM - 1:30PM or 3:30 PM - 8:30PM)	Full Day - 12 Hours (8:30AM to 8:30PM)	Half Day - 5 Hours (8:30AM - 1:30PM or 3:30PM - 8:30PM)	Full Day-12 Hours (8:30AM to 8:30PM)	Previous D Slo 40% of Slo hourly	ot, ot rate. OR	Audio System, Operated by trained techniciar (Speakers only)	Tables	Chairs	Stage	Cleaning after Event	Additional Rooms
						Half Day	Full Day	Half Day	Full Day	Weekday	Weekend	Half Day Full Day	/ Roun/RA				
6 (a)	450	Auditorium - Without Balcony	\$	350	\$ 375	\$1,750	\$3,500	\$1,875	\$ 3,750	\$ 700	\$ 750	600 800 (\$150) (\$250)	0	450	Yes	Yes	Green Rooms
6 (b)	450+	Auditorium Without Balcony + Banquet Hall	\$	450	\$ 500	\$2,250	\$4,500	\$2,500	\$ 5,000	\$ 900	\$1,000	600 800 (\$150) (\$250)	30+7	300	Yes	Yes	Yes 2 +Green Rooms
6 (c)	450+	Auditorium Without Balcony + North Hall	\$	450	\$ 500	\$2,250	\$4,500	\$2,500	\$ 5,000	\$ 900	\$1,000	600 800 (\$150) (\$250)	30+7	300	Yes	Yes	Yes 2 +Green Rooms
6 (d)	450+	Auditorium without Balcony+ Banquet Hall + North Hall	\$	500	\$ 600	\$2,500	\$5,000	\$3,000	\$ 6,000	\$ 1,000	\$1,200	600 800 (\$150) (\$250)	60+14	300 in each hall	Yes	Yes	Yes 2 +Green Rooms
		Auditorium Mith										000 000					6
7 (a)	600	Auditorium - With Balcony	\$	375	\$ 400	\$1,875	\$3,750	\$2,000	\$ 4,000	\$ 750	\$ 800	600 800 (\$150) (\$250)	0	600	Yes	Yes	Green Rooms
7 (b)	600+	Auditorium With Balcony + Banquet Hall	\$	475	\$ 525	\$2,375	\$4,750	\$2,625	\$ 5,250	\$ 950	\$1,050	600 800 (\$150) (\$250)	30+7	300	Yes	Yes	Yes 2 +Green Rooms
7 (c)	600+	Auditorium With Balcony + North Hall	\$	475	\$ 525	\$2,375	\$4,750	\$2,625	\$ 5,250	\$ 950	\$1,050	600 800 (\$150) (\$250)	30+7	300	Yes	Yes	Yes 2 +Green Rooms
7 (d)	600+	Auditorium with Balcony+ Banquet Hall + North Hall	\$	525	\$ 625	\$2,625	\$5,250	\$3,125	\$ 6,250	\$ 1,050	\$1,250	600 800 (\$150) (\$250)	60+14	300 in each hall	Yes	Yes	Yes 2 +Green Rooms
8	200	South Hall*	\$	80	\$ 90	\$ 400	\$ 800	\$ 450	\$ 900	\$ 160	\$ 180						

REHEARSALS:

NEW AUDITORIUM ONLY: MONDAY - THURSDAY (4 HOURS) FLAT RATE: \$700.00. EXTRA HOURS CHARGED AT \$350/HOUR

DEPOSIT:

AUDIO FOR REHEASALS: OPERATED BY TRAINED TECHNICIAN: FLATE RATE: \$350.00. EXTRA HOURS CHARGED AT \$100/HOUR. 40% OF TOTAL RENTAL CHARGES INCLUDING REHEASAL, AUDIO HELP, DECORATION TIME ETC.

CANCELLATIONS: REFUND:

50% OF DEPOSIT WILL BE REFUNDED IF CANCELLED ONE MONTH PRIOR TO THE EVENT DATE. NO REFUND IS GIVEN IF CANCELLED LESS THAN ONE MONTH PRIOR TO THE EVENT DATE.

SET-UP: SET-UP AND DECORATION ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE RENTER. FULL PAYMENT MUST BE MADE ONE MONTH PRIOR TO THE EVENT DATE. **FULL PAYMENT:**

For Cultural

For Religious

A1 = New Auditorium with Balcony A = New Auditorium with out balcony B = Banquet hall (multi purpose)

A = Banquet Hall B = Kalyanamandapam C = Old Sannidhi Hall

C = Old Auditorium

* Rented only on special request and prior approval by the management